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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 28 Women, 200m Freestyle 13 years and older
26.5.2024 г. - 9:36 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:58.27 Nina RANGELOVA SPRIN London (GBR) 21.5.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:02.43 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI ROME (ITA) 8.7.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:07.64 Simona IVANOVA OL Burgas 21.5.2023 г.

Time Standard OG : 1:57.26
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Beril CAGRI 13 Turkiye 2:09.18 666 A 29.76 33.10 33.78 32.54
2. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:13.74 600 B 30.44 33.75 35.00 34.55
3. Ecrin GULCAN 13 Turkiye 2:14.61 589 B 30.44 33.08 35.53 35.56
4. Lidya ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 2:15.47 578 B 31.48 33.89 35.27 34.83
5. Damla MAVILER 13 Turkiye 2:17.16 556 B 31.63 34.55 35.87 35.11
6. Beren RIZELI 13 Turkiye 2:18.07 546 B 31.78 35.00 36.67 34.62
7. Diana TAPIRLUIE 14 Total Sport 2:18.24 544 R 31.71 34.70 36.55 35.28
8. Idil GULCAN 13 Turkiye 2:18.77 537 R 31.73 35.14 36.55 35.35
9. Emine Doga AKTAS 13 Turkiye 2:19.43 530 31.51 35.46 36.95 35.51

10. Elif DOGANYILMAZ 13 Turkiye 2:20.63 516 32.37 35.85 36.45 35.96
11. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 2:31.97 409 34.02 37.83 40.01 40.11
12. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 2:32.53 404 34.27 37.59 41.40 39.27
13. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 2:36.74 373 35.72 39.01 41.47 40.54
14. Hava ALI 14 Metropol 3:04.16 230 38.94 45.47 49.88 49.87

15 - 17 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 2:07.87 687 A 29.80 32.67 32.36 33.04
2. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 2:13.03 610 A 30.83 33.41 34.25 34.54

Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA16 Moldova 2:13.03 610 A 30.72 33.89 34.50 33.92
4. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 2:16.41 566 B 30.79 33.73 35.72 36.17
5. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 2:17.80 549 B 31.07 34.39 36.26 36.08
6. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 2:20.11 522 31.89 35.26 36.16 36.80
7. Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite 2:22.60 495 32.46 35.81 37.44 36.89
8. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 2:23.36 487 32.16 36.19 38.17 36.84
9. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:26.09 460 33.49 37.31 38.07 37.22

Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 2:26.09 460 33.17 37.25 38.46 37.21
11. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 2:26.25 459 32.65 36.46 39.41 37.73
12. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 2:29.27 432 32.00 37.81 40.39 39.07
13. Siyana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 2:29.82 427 32.84 37.19 39.00 40.79
14. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 2:30.42 422 33.34 37.76 39.72 39.60
15. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 2:30.55 421 33.45 37.75 39.83 39.52
16. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 2:34.12 392 35.60 39.03 42.35 37.14
17. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 2:37.53 367 34.02 39.24 42.19 42.08
18. Lora YONOVA 16 Akulite 2:38.20 362 37.40 39.50 41.07 40.23
19. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 2:40.83 345 33.07 39.52 44.89 43.35
20. VILI ANASTASOVA 16 Metropol 2:52.02 282 39.43 43.52 45.44 43.63

13 years and older

1. E. AVRAMOVA 33 Turkiye 2:07.82 688 A 29.35 32.79 33.17 32.51
2. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 2:07.87 687 A 29.80 32.67 32.36 33.04
3. Beril CAGRI 13 Turkiye 2:09.18 666 A 29.76 33.10 33.78 32.54
4. Tiana TEMELKOVA 18 Sprint 2:09.24 665 A 30.22 32.26 33.11 33.65
5. Boyana KIRCHEVA 26 Psk Cherno More 2:11.32 634 A 30.29 32.99 33.38 34.66
6. Kalina NIKOLAEVA 20 Psk Cherno More 2:12.21 621 A 31.08 33.77 33.57 33.79
7. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 2:13.03 610 A 30.83 33.41 34.25 34.54

Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA16 Moldova 2:13.03 610 A 30.72 33.89 34.50 33.92
9. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:13.74 600 B 30.44 33.75 35.00 34.55

10. Ecrin GULCAN 13 Turkiye 2:14.61 589 B 30.44 33.08 35.53 35.56
11. Yoana VELICHKOVA 18 St.George 2:14.70 588 B 31.53 34.05 34.64 34.48
12. Lidya ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 2:15.47 578 B 31.48 33.89 35.27 34.83
13. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 2:16.41 566 B 30.79 33.73 35.72 36.17
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 28, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. Damla MAVILER 13 Turkiye 2:17.16 556 B 31.63 34.55 35.87 35.11
15. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 2:17.80 549 B 31.07 34.39 36.26 36.08
16. Beren RIZELI 13 Turkiye 2:18.07 546 B 31.78 35.00 36.67 34.62
17. Diana TAPIRLUIE 14 Total Sport 2:18.24 544 R 31.71 34.70 36.55 35.28
18. Idil GULCAN 13 Turkiye 2:18.77 537 R 31.73 35.14 36.55 35.35
19. Emine Doga AKTAS 13 Turkiye 2:19.43 530 31.51 35.46 36.95 35.51
20. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 2:20.11 522 31.89 35.26 36.16 36.80
21. Ketevan GVAZARA 18 Georgia 2:20.40 519 31.19 36.06 37.61 35.54
22. Elif DOGANYILMAZ 13 Turkiye 2:20.63 516 32.37 35.85 36.45 35.96
23. Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite 2:22.60 495 32.46 35.81 37.44 36.89
24. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 2:23.36 487 32.16 36.19 38.17 36.84
25. Martina ANGELOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 2:25.75 464 33.26 37.36 38.10 37.03
26. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:26.09 460 33.49 37.31 38.07 37.22

Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 2:26.09 460 33.17 37.25 38.46 37.21
28. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 2:26.25 459 32.65 36.46 39.41 37.73
29. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 2:29.27 432 32.00 37.81 40.39 39.07
30. Siyana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 2:29.82 427 32.84 37.19 39.00 40.79
31. Margarita MITEVA 20 Briz 2:29.88 426 33.95 38.43 38.96 38.54
32. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 2:30.42 422 33.34 37.76 39.72 39.60
33. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 2:30.55 421 33.45 37.75 39.83 39.52
34. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 2:31.97 409 34.02 37.83 40.01 40.11
35. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 2:32.53 404 34.27 37.59 41.40 39.27
36. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 2:34.12 392 35.60 39.03 42.35 37.14
37. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 2:36.74 373 35.72 39.01 41.47 40.54
38. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 2:37.53 367 34.02 39.24 42.19 42.08
39. Lora YONOVA 16 Akulite 2:38.20 362 37.40 39.50 41.07 40.23
40. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 2:40.83 345 33.07 39.52 44.89 43.35
41. VILI ANASTASOVA 16 Metropol 2:52.02 282 39.43 43.52 45.44 43.63
42. Hava ALI 14 Metropol 3:04.16 230 38.94 45.47 49.88 49.87


